Key Runners Summary for Saturday, 17 June 2023 at 6:11 pm.

Horse

All Hard Wood
Alpine Wolf

And Beyond

Bill The Bee
Bitofmerit
Czarson

Debussy

Dio

Eagles Forever
Eye Of The Eagle
Final Man
Firebolt

Flying Missile
Flying Pierro
Gemmals Son
Hasta LaFiorente
Jakama

Kedah

Date

17 dun
21 Jun
21 Jun
18 Jun
17 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
19 Jun
17 dun
20 Jun
17 dun
18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun

Race

Darwin #7

Devonport Tapeta Synthetic #6
Devonport Tapeta Synthetic #6
Kalgoorlie #7

Belmont #9

ShaTin#9

Port Macquarie #5

Apiam Bendigo #6

Mount Gambier #5

Apiam Bendigo #38

Apiam Bendigo #7

Beaumont Newcastle #4
Belmont #9
Sportshet-Pakenham Synthetic #9
Belmont #9

Mount Gambier #4

Sunshine Coast #8

Port Macquarie #7

Fred
Factor

-9.0

-11
-0.6

-4.5
-0.0
-0.6

1.6
-0.0
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Factor

10.0 4.0
35

14.0 -4.0
9.0 9.0
15.8

431 -271
7.1 -11
8.4 5.6
10.0 7.0
9.1 6.9
6.6 74
10.0 10
11.5 4.5
8.0 1.0
8.6 24
7.6

8.0 4.0
8.0 9.0
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Horse

Ljungberg
Load And Go
Man Crush
Middle Earth
Propelle

Puli

Raging Pole
Recapitulate
Rock Of Kryptonite
Rokanori
Rusty Dreams
Scorched Land
Setanta
Snowdome
Superhard
Tony's Reward
Zingalong

Date

18 Jun
18 Jun
17 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
17 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
17 Jun
17 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
17 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun
18 Jun

Race

Port Macquarie #5
Mount Gambier #6
Belmont #9
Sandown #5
Sunshine Coast #38
Belmont #9
Sunshine Coast #38
Kalgoorlie #7

Ladbrokes Pioneer Park #2

Belmont #9
Belmont #8
Port Macquarie #7
ShaTin#11
Belmont #9
Apiam Bendigo #6
Mount Gambier #7
Sunshine Coast #38

Barrier Fred
Factor
2 -6.3
8 -2.3
1 -21
4
9 -1.0
2 -1.3
6 -1.2
8 0.3
6 12
5 -1.2
10 1.7
4 -04
1 -39
12 -15
17 28
12 -36.8
10 -1.2

Months
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6.4
12.9
85

38.8
10.2
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